Agito Akribis Systems Ltd.  |  6 Yad-Harutsim St., P.O.Box 7172, Kfar-Saba 4464103, Israel  |   +972-9-8909797
AGD301
3-Axis Controller
with Integrated Drives
Datasheet
Rev.1.0
AGD301 Datasheet Rev.1.1   Page 2
Product Description

and rotary motors.
Part Numbering
Product Description Part Number Format
3-Axis Controller,
Integrated Amplifiers
AGD301-ET-2Dxx[-ccc]
ET: Ethernet
2D: 12-90 VDC
xx: Continuous and peak current rating
 05: (per axis) 5.6 Arms continuous, 11.2Arms peak
 09: (per axis) 9.0 Arms (up to 20 Arms for 3 axes)
continuous, 18.0 Arms peak
ccc: Revision code or customized code (optional for
standard variant).
Example: AGD301-ET-2D09-001, 9Arms continuous,
18.0 Arms peak current for each axis,  with 16-bit
analog input
System Design
AGD301 Datasheet Rev.1.1   Page 3
Technical Specifications
Electrical/Mechanical Specifications
Feature AGD301-
ET-2D05
AGD301-ET-
2D09
Number of axes 3
Power supply 12–90 VDC
Logic power supply (optional) * 12–36 VDC
Continuous output current
(Internally limited by firmware)
5.6  Arms
per axis
9.0 Arms
per axis
(20 Arms max
for 3 axes)
Peak output current
(Internally limited by firmware)
11.2  Arms 18.2 Arms
Output power @ 90  VDC 504 kVA  810 kVA
Peak current time  3 sec
Output frequency  0–599 Hz
Isolated digital inputs 27
Isolated digital outputs 17
Bi-Directional Differential I/Os
(RS422)
8
Analog inputs 4 (12 bit)
Analog outputs 4 (16 bit)
Brake outputs 3
Encoder ports 3
Hall sensors ports  3
Regeneration output 1
Motor types Voice coil, brushed or
brushless linear or rotary
motor. 2-phase steppers
(open and closed loop,
micro-stepping)
Communication  Ethernet, CAN
RS232, RS485, USB
PWM frequency  16 kHz
Power supply to external
devices